Holy Heaven Public School

# Calender 2021-22
S.No. Day Date Events

; Special

1 | Thursday | 01-04-2021 Reporting School Asseriitly
2 Friday 02-04-2021 Good Friday
3 | Thursday | 13-04-2021 Baisakhi :
4 Friday 14-04-2021 Ambedkar Jayanti
5 Friday 21-04-2021 Ram Navmi
6 | Tuesday | 25-04-2021 Mabhavir Jayanti
7 | Thursday | 13-05-2021  |Id-Ul-Fiter

Monday 17-05-2021 Formative Assesment -1 (1to V)
8 to to &

Saturday | 22-05-2021 Unit test -I (Class VIto XII)
9 | Saturday | 29-05-2021 P.T.M (8:30 AM. to 11:30A.M.) Zoom Meeting
10 Summer Break ( 1.6.2021 to 30.6.2021)

1 ThurSday 01-07-2021  |School report

12 | Wednesday | 21-07-2021 Id-Ul-Zuha

13 Sunday 15-08-2021 Independence Day Ceiebration

14 | Saturday 21-07-2021 Rakhi Making Competition Vito XII Girls

15 Sunday 22-08-2021 Raksha Bandhan

16 | Saturday | 28-08-2021 Janmasthami Celebration Class 1to V

17 | Monday | 30-08-2021 Shri Krishan Janmashtami

18 Sunday 05-09-2021 Teacher's Day Celebration

Monday 06-09-2021 Formative Assesment -II( I to Class V)
19 to to &
Saturday | 11-09-2021 Unit test -1I(Class VI to XII)

20 | Saturday | 18-09-2021 PTM (8:30 AM.to11:30A.M.)

21 | Saturday | 02-10-2021 Gandhi Jayanti Celebration

2 Tue'sday 12-10-2021 Dussehra celebration

Wednesday | 13-10-2021 \f*-‘—' 153
23 to to Dussehra Break e
> PRINCIPA
__Esidayy | 15-10-2021 Hnlx..tlenxg gt

18-10-2021 Summetive Assesment -1 (Nur tgnghali - Unn - SHAML

AGER ¢, &
F;Iz]:f :l;’?rbi %’émﬁlﬂ Half Yearly (Classes VI & XII)

Classes 1to V
25| Tuesday | 02-11-2021 Diwali Celebration /Candle /Diya Making  |&
urtina Teghnologies VI to IX




03-11-2021
26 to Deepawali Break
06-11-2021
27 | Saturday | 13-11-2021 P.TM (8:30 AM.to11:30 AM.)
28 Sunday 14-11-2021 Children Day Celebration
29 Friday 19-11-2021 Guru Nanak Jayanti
02-12-2021 Formative Assesment -III( I To V)
30 to &
09-12-2021 Unit test -II1(ClassVI to XI )
31| Saturday | 18-12-2021 PTM (8:30 A.M.to11:30 AM.)
32 Friday 24-12-2021 Chritsmas Celebration
33 | Satuday | 25-12-2021 Chritsmas Day
03-01-2022
34 to Pre-board Class X & XII
12-01-2022
13-01-2022
35 Tuesday to Lohri & Makar Sakranit
14-01-2022
17-01-2022
36 to Formative Assesment -IV(Ito V)
22-01-2022
37 | Wednesday | 26-01-2022 Republic Day Celebration
38 | Saturday | 29-01-2022 P.TM (9 AM.to 12:30pm.)
39 | Tuesday | 01-03-2022 Mabhashiv Ratri
07-03-2022 Summetive Assesment -II (Nur. To V)
40 to &
17-03-2022 Annual Exam (Classes VI to IX &XI)
41 | Tuesday | 18-03-2022 Holi Celebration
19-03-2022
42 to Holi Break
20-03-2020
43 Friday 2533027 Result Declartion Play to VIII
44 | Saturday | 26-03-2022 Result Declartion IX & XI
45 Session End
46 | Monday | 28-03-2022 New Session Begins
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